CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT

Du 2 mar 2024 au 3 mar 2024

Départemental RIMFIRE

Palmares Individuel

996 Carabine 22 LR Rimfire Seniors 1

CR:1x0/2x0

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 3 mar 2024 a 13:44 - page 1 -

Place

Nom / Prénom

DEMARE Florian
GALISEAUX Philippe
BUHREL Sébastien
LAUVERNAY Jean-Francois
LARRIERE Baptiste
GRIEDER Alexandre
SOLIGNAT Ludovic
VEAU Frédéric
DECROZANT Louis
BRUNA Sébastien
THIERRY Philippe

GARNIER Frédéric

S.T. LA MIOTTE

C.S.A. AS DE TREFLE

S.T. LAMIOTTE

S.R. DELLOIS

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LA MIOTTE

S.T. LAMIOTTE

C.T. EXINCOURT

S.T. LA MIOTTE

- Fin --

236,0

233,0

232,0

227,0

220,0

218,0

232,0

220,0

226,0

170,0

159,0

81,0

Séries

241,0

239,0

236,0

232,0

225,0

234,0

226,0

220,0

200,0

196,0

157,0

117,0

236,0

229,0

227,0

231,0

230,0

220,0

205,0

213,0

217,0

213,0

148,0

133,0

Total
713,0/18

701,0/13

695,0/15

690,0/14

675,0/11

672,0/10

663,0/12

653,0/8

643,0/13

579,0/6

464,0/2

331,0/1



